oodeat ool esTueery é’ba&aa‘d# &)g&)quemi:, goor 83,
43 &5 2398, wWOLEAT, Wortlecd ~ 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka
4™ <T° Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore — 560 041

RGU/Adm/MDS/ D026 /2022-23 ‘ Date : 01/03/2023

To,
The Principal
OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE BANGALORE

Sir/Madam

Sub: “Admission Approval for MDS Course for the academic year 2022-23”

Ref: 1. RGU/UG & PG/ADM/COE/2022-23, dtd: 13/01/2023
2. ACA/AFF/D026/2022-23, dtd: 09/09/2022
3. Registrar and Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor Approval dated: 04/02/2023

& 08/02/2023

Please find here with enclosed admission approval list of students for Post-Graduate

Dental course for the year 2022-23, The total number of admissions approved is 40 (Forty)

Only. Approval is given on the basis of documents submitted by Principal/Dean of the
colleges. If any document found fake, University will withdraw the admission approval of
the student in question and legal action will be initiated against the concerned Principal /
Management of the college.

All the original documents of approved student of 2022-23 should be collected by
your office immediately or within fortnight at the latest. If the documents are not collected
within the stipulated time University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

Registrar

%(EUHS Bang‘llmﬁ:/s/
Note:-

1. Principal/Management are here by directed to discharge the student/s whose admission is not approved and submii
the compliance report to the university within ten days from foday. Il no report is received it shall be presumed
that the directions are complied with. No correspondence in this regard will be entertained. For any viokation, the
Principal/ Management will be solely held responsible.

2. It is hereby informed that the name of the student approved in the admission statement will be based an the KEA
admission portal.

3. If any spelting mistake has been found in the adnission approved list, the same may be brought to the notice of (his
office within one month along with preseribed fees and attested Xerox copy of 10" Marks Card.

Copy to:
1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.
2. The Secretary, Dental Council of India, Aiwan-E-Galib Marg, Kotla Road, New Delhi-110002,
3. Director, Curriculum Development, RGUHS, Bangalore.
4. System Analyst, RGUHS Web Server.



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka
4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560041

MDS Degree/Diploma Admission Approval List for the Academic Year 2022-23

College: Oxford Dental College ,Bangalore

Sanctioned Total Admission
Sl.No PG Course intake Admitted Approved
1 Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery \/8 8 8
2 Oral Medicine & Radiology ‘/6 1 1
3 Periodontics v8 2 2
4  Orthodontics \f8, 8 8
5  Paedodontics NG ) 5 5
6 Conservative Dentistry ) ~/8 8 8
7  Prosthodontics ) N 8 8
Total 51 40 40
: Eligibility to
Sl.No Reg. No. Candidate Name Father Name Appear for Exam
Oral & Maxflrlofacial Surgery 7
1 22EX066 \ABAREERA MARIAMA ALLA BAKASH Nov/Dec-2025
2 22EX067 ' DILIP M MAHADEVA GOWDACS Nov/Dec-2025
3 22EX068 ' GIRIJA S GOLASHETTI SURENDRABABU Nov/Dec-2025
4 22EX069 \/HARSHITH VS VENKATESH G K Nov/Dec-2025
5 22EX070 " POUSHALI SAHA MANIK CHANDRA SAHA Nov/Dec-2025
6 22EX071 ~/RACHEL SHERRIN ROBERT ARAWATIGI Nov/Dec-2025
7 22EX072 “/SAUNIYA SINGH . GOPAL SINGH Nov/Déc-2025
8 22EX073 \/SUCHARITA DEBBARMA . PRABHA RANJAN Nov/Dec-2025
DEBBARAMA
Oral Medicine & Radiology
9 22EMO056 / SARITA GUPTA M S GUPTA Nov/Dec-2025
Periodontics
10 22EPO77 /M B KAUSTUBH RAM M R BALAII Nov/Dec-2025
11 22EP078 \/SWATHI S KUMAR N SUNDRAKUMAR Nov/Dec-2025

Orthodontics

Page 1 of 3



13

14
15
16
17

18
15

20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34

35

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka
4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560041

MDS Degree/Diploma Admission Approval List for the Academic Year 2022-23

22E0089 VANUSHKA TYAG!
22E0090 V'BHARANI POOJA A
22E0091 “C SUVARNA

22E0092 V'POORNIMA S GUNARI
22E0093 \RUMANA

22E0094 v SABEENA

22E0095 VSHALINIR

22E0096 vV VINEETH

Paedodontics

22EA057 \AKHILESH N

22EA058 Vv ANNLITTA FELIX

22EA059 *'DHANYA JOSEPH MADASSERY
22EA060 v FARKHAUNDA ILYAS

- 22EA061 vV R HARSHITHA

Conservative Dentistry

22ED086 V'KEERTHAN BHAT V
22ED087 ~/KEERTHI SAGAR N K
22ED088 \vMARIA MATHEW
22ED089 \MONISHA R

226D090 ¥"MURUKUTI KAVYAREDDY
2260091 V NIKITA B

22ED092 " PUCHA SAI MANASWINI
22ED093 v SAMIHA FATHIMA

Prosthodontics

22ET081~ ANANTHESH H S

22ET082 . /CHAMARTHY KUNDAN
CHAKRAVARTHY

22ET083 \~DR G MEGNA RAJU

SANDEEP TYAGI
ANANDAN )

C GURRAPPA
SURESH

SYED YASEEN PASHA

SHINGERI MOHAMMED
ZAKERIA

RAVICHANDRATC
V SREEDHAR

N THIRUMALA REDDY
BAU JOHNSON

MV JOSEPH

ILYAS MAHMOOD BEIGH
\ RkPANDERNATH

SUBRAHMANYA BHAT V
KEMPARAJU

MATHEW GEORGE
RAVIKUMAR S C

MV SUDHAKAR REDDY
BHEEMSHETTY

PV N VIJAYA KUMAR

MD LIYAKATH ULLA SHARIFF

SATYANARAYANAH G
CHAMARTHYSREENIVASU

V GOVIND RAJU

Nov/Dec-2025
Nov/Dec-2025
Nov/Dec-2025
Nov/Dec-2025
Nov/Dec-2025

Nov/Dec-2025

Nov/Dec-2025

Nov/Dec-2025

Nov/Dec-2025
Nov/Dec-2025
Nov/Dec-2025
Nov/Dec-2025
Nov/Dec-2025

Nov/Dec-2025
Nov/Dec-2025
Nov/Dec-2025
Nov/Dec-2025
Nov/Dec-2025
Nov/Dec-2025
Nov/Dec-2025

Nov/Dec-2025

Nov/Dec-2025
Nov/Dec-2025

Nov/Dec-2025

Page 2 of 3



e % Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka
B YR ath 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560041

t % ‘g:‘"

MDS Degree/Diploma Admission Approval List for the Academic Year 2022-23
36 22ET084 \PODA ALEKHYA ‘ P PRASANNA KUMAR Nov/Dec-2025
37 22ET085 ‘/SAKHARE VEDASHRI RUTURA]  RUTURAJ YOGIRA] SAKHARE Nov/Dec-2025
38 22ET086 ~/T R KRISHNA PRASAD T K RAMACHANDRAN Nov/Dec-2025

39 22ET087 V' VELPULA HIMAVARSHIN! V J KENNEDY Nov/Dec-2025
40 22ETO88 \/YALAVARTHY PRATHYUSHA YALAVARTHY SURESH BABU Nov/Dec-2025

Re r

RGUHS, Bangalor
End of Report:Oxford Dental College ,Bangalore é

Page 3 of 3



