

ರಾಜೀವ್ ಗಾಂಧಿ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ,

4ನೇ ಟಿ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore – 560 041

RGU/Adm/MDS/ D026 /2022-23

Date:

01/03/2023

To,
The Principal
OXFORD DENTAL COLLEGE, BANGALORE

Sir/Madam

Sub: "Admission Approval for MDS Course for the academic year 2022-23"

Ref: 1. RGU/UG & PG/ADM/COE/2022-23, dtd: 13/01/2023

2. ACA/AFF/D026/2022-23, dtd: 09/09/2022

3. Registrar and Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor Approval dated: 04/02/2023

& 08/02/2023

Please find here with enclosed admission approval list of students for Post-Graduate Dental course for the year 2022-23. The total number of admissions approved is 40 (Forty) Only. Approval is given on the basis of documents submitted by Principal/Dean of the colleges. If any document found fake, University will withdraw the admission approval of the student in question and legal action will be initiated against the concerned Principal / Management of the college.

All the original documents of approved student of 2022-23 should be collected by your office immediately or within fortnight at the latest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

 \longrightarrow

s faithfully,

Registrar

-RGUHS, Bangalorg

Note:-

- 1. Principal/Management are here by directed to discharge the student/s whose admission is not approved and submit the compliance report to the university within ten days from today. If no report is received it shall be presumed that the directions are complied with. No correspondence in this regard will be entertained. For any violation, the Principal/ Management will be solely held responsible.
- 2. It is hereby informed that the name of the student approved in the admission statement will be based on the KEA admission portal.
- 3. If any spelling mistake has been found in the admission approved list, the same may be brought to the notice of this office within one month along with prescribed fees and attested Xerox copy of 10th Marks Card.

Copy to:

- 1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.
- 2. The Secretary, Dental Council of India, Aiwan-E-Galib Marg, Kotla Road, New Delhi-110002.
- 3. Director, Curriculum Development, RGUHS, Bangalore.
- 4. System Analyst, RGUHS Web Server.



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560041

MDS Degree/Diploma Admission Approval List for the Academic Year 2022-23

College: Oxford Dental College ,Bangalore

Sl.No	PG Course	Sanctioned Intake	Total Admitted	Admission Approved
1	Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery	1 8	8	8
2	Oral Medicine & Radiology	√ 6	1	1
3	Periodontics	18	2	2
4	Orthodontics	√8,	8	. 8
5	Paedodontics	√5.	5	5
6	Conservative Dentistry	. 48	8	8
7	Prosthodontics	√8	8	8
	Total	51	40	40

Sl.No	Reg. No. Candidate Name	Father Name	Eligibility to Appear for Exam
	Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery		
1	22EX066 VBAREERA MARIAMA	ALLA BAKASH	Nov/Dec-2025
2	22EX067 ✓DILIP M	MAHADEVA GOWDA C S	Nov/Dec-2025
3	22EX068 ✓GIRIJA S GOLASHETTI	SURENDRABABU	Nov/Dec-2025
4	22EX069 VHARSHITH V S	VENKATESH G K	Nov/Dec-2025
5	22EX070 ✓ POUSHALI SAHA	MANIK CHANDRA SAHA	Nov/Dec-2025
6	22EX071 ✓ RACHEL SHERRIN	ROBERT ARAWATIGI	Nov/Dec-2025
7	22EX072 SAUMYA SINGH	GOPAL SINGH	Nov/Dec-2025
8	22EX073 SUCHARITA DEBBARMA	. PRABHA RANJAN DEBBARAMA	Nov/Dec-2025
	Oral Medicine & Radiology	•	
9	22EM056 ✓SARITA GUPTA	M S GUPTA	Nov/Dec-2025
	<u>Periodontics</u>		
10	22EP077 ✓M B KAUSTUBH RAM	M R BALAJI	Nov/Dec-2025
11	22EP078 ✓SWATHI S KUMAR	N SUNDRAKUMAR	Nov/Dec-2025
	Orthodontics		



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka

4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560041

MDS Degree/Diploma Admission Approval List for the Academic Year 2022-23

12	22EO089 VANUSHKA TYAGI	SANDEEP TYAGI	Nov/Dec-2025
13	22EO090 VBHARANI POOJA A	ANANDAN J	Nov/Dec-2025
14	22EO091 VC SUVARNA	C GURRAPPA	Nov/Dec-2025
15	22E0092 POORNIMA S GUNARI	SURESH	Nov/Dec-2025
16	22EO093 √KUMANA	SYED YASEEN PASHA	Nov/Dec-2025
17	22EO094 ✓ SABEENA	SHINGERI MOHAMMED ZAKERIA	Nov/Dec-2025
18	22EO095 VSHALINIR	RAVICHANDRATC	Nov/Dec-2025
19	22EO096 V VINEETH	V SREEDHAR	Nov/Dec-2025
	<u>Paedodontics</u>	•	
20	22EA057 VAKHILESH N	N THIRUMALA REDDY	Nov/Dec-2025
21	22EA058 ✓ANNLITTA FELIX	BAIJU JOHNSON	Nov/Dec-2025
22	22EA059 VDHANYA JOSEPH MADASSERY	MV JOSEPH	Nov/Dec-2025
23	22EA060 VFARKHAUNDA ILYAS	ILYAS MAHMOOD BEIGH	Nov/Dec-2025
24	22EA061 ✓ V R HARSHITHA	V R PANDERNATH	Nov/Dec-2025
	Conservative Dentistry		
25	22ED086 √KEERTHAN BHAT V	SUBRAHMANYA BHAT V	Nov/Dec-2025
26	22ED087 ✓KEERTHI SAGAR N K	KEMPARAJU	Nov/Dec-2025
27	22ED088 VMARIA MATHEW	MATHEW GEORGE	Nov/Dec-2025
28	22ED089 VMONISHA R	RAVIKUMAR S C	Nov/Dec-2025
29	22ED090 ✓MURUKUTI KAVYAREDDY	MV SUDHAKAR REDDY	Nov/Dec-2025
30	22ED091 √NIKITA B	BHEEMSHETTY	Nov/Dec-2025
31	22ED092 √ PUCHA SAI MANASWINI	P V N VIJAYA KUMAR	Nov/Dec-2025
32	22ED093 SAMIHA FATHIMA	MD LIYAKATH ULLA SHARIFF	Nov/Dec-2025
	<u>Prosthodontics</u>		
33	22ET081 ANANTHESH H S	SATYANARAYANA H G	Nov/Dec-2025
34	22ET082 CHAMARTHY KUNDAN CHAKRAVARTHY	CHAMARTHYSREENIVASU	Nov/Dec-2025
35	22ET083 VDR G MEGNA RAJU	V GOVIND RAJU	Nov/Dec-2025



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka

4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560041

MDS Degree/Diploma Admission Approval List for the Academic Year 2022-23

36	22ET084 PODA ALEKHYA	P PRASANNA KUMAR	Nov/Dec-2025
37	22ET085 SAKHARE VEDASHRI RUTURAJ	RUTURAJ YOGIRAJ SAKHARE	Nov/Dec-2025
38	22ET086 VT R KRISHNA PRASAD	T K RAMACHANDRAN	Nov/Dec-2025
39	22ET087 VELPULA HIMAVARSHINI	V J KENNEDY	Nov/Dec-2025
40	22ET088 YALAVARTHY PRATHYUSHA	YALAVARTHY SURESH BABU	Nov/Dec-2025

Registrar

RGUHS, Bangalore

End of Report:Oxford Dental College ,Bangalore